
Confirmation Preparation 2020-2021 
St. Brendan Parish 

 
 

Homework Schedule 
Interview Your Sponsor worksheet October 4th  

Confirmation Name worksheet October 4th   

Sponsor Certificates October 4th   
Baptism Certificate September 20th  

 
 
 

***All dates and events are subject to change*** 
 

Revised August 2020 

 

Date Event Time and Location Who Attends 

August 2020 
Candidates and Parents 

Meeting 
St. Brendan Parish Website 

***more information to come*** 
Candidates and parents 

Sunday, September 20, 2020 Preparation Session #1 10:15-11:15am, Kenny Center Candidates 

Sunday, October 4, 2020 Preparation Session #2 10:15-11:15am, Kenny Center Candidates 

Sunday, October 18, 2020 Preparation Session #3 10:15-11:15am, Kenny Center Candidates 

Sunday, November 1, 2020 Preparation Session #4 10:15-11:15am, Kenny Center Candidates 

Sunday, November 15, 2020 Preparation Session #5 10:15-11:15am, Kenny Center Candidates 

Sunday, November 29, 2020 Preparation Session #6 10:15-11:15am, Kenny Center Candidates 

Sunday, December 6, 2020 Preparation Session #7 10:15-11:15am, Kenny Center Candidates 

Sunday, January 3, 2020 Preparation Session #8 10:15-11:15am, Kenny Center Candidates 

Saturday, January 16, 2021 Confirmation Retreat 
10am-5pm, Kenny Center 

5pm Mass, St. Brendan Church 
Candidates (families will join us 
for Mass in the Church at 5pm) 

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 Confirmation Practice 7-8pm, St. Brendan Church 
Candidates, sponsors, and at least 

one parent 

Sunday, January 31, 2021 Confirmation Mass 11:30am, St. Brendan Church 
Candidates, sponsors, parents 

and family members 


